TV tool - Launceston 1119,00 €

Pikkus

Laius

Korgus

Istme korgus
Istumissugavus
Funktsioonid
Varv

Kesta varv
Materijal
Taiendavad funktsioonid
Jala materjal
Taitmine

SKU

74
77

N3

49

55

Mitte valjatdbmmatav
Taupe

Taupe

Alkantara

Lédvesta funktsioon
Metall

12035-T-20516869TA
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